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#RHNo. 22 BF HE 4x100m A RKL—YL— B4 LRE
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1 4/5 {NVE#RF 2% 4:00. 82
BT =R =2 (0.60) 29.42  1:00.84  1:00.84
R F3 =2 (+0.16) 31.46  1:07.71  2:08.55
BiE BAE =1 (+0.49) 27.01 58.43  3:06.98
MEF EE =1 (+0.43) 26. 00 53.84  4:00.82
2 44 HH I =5 4:07. 47
hiE —E =2 (0.60) 31.40  1:06.14  1:06.14
B EE =1 (+0.34) 32.03  1:08.43  2:14.57
WE KR =1 (+0.30) 27.57 58.83  3:13.40
HE X =1 (+0.01) 25.59 54.07  4:07.47
3 4/2 #WFEH =5 4:15.57
Nl =58 =2 (0.55) 32.29  1:08.90  1:08.90
I8l B8 =3 (+0.23) 32.84  1:10.03  2:18.93
EF &# =1 (+0.22) 28.33  1:01.50  3:20.43
EX WhiE =3  (+0.35) 25.92 55.14  4:15.57
4 4/8 ENE =5 4:22. 67
=A & =2 (0.67) 35.29  1:14.07  1:14.07
WK [EE =1 (+0.13) 30.78  1:09.08  2:23.15
Xz ZEH =2 (+0.48) 28.15  1:01.25  3:24.40
INFE EFR =3 (+0.62) 27.00 58.27  4:22.67
5 41 & F =5 4:25.16
INFE Bth =3 (0.54) 33.40  1:11.13  1:11.13
BIE &KX =3 (+0.25) 3313 1:11.01  2:22.14
2B & =2  (+0.31) 28.72  1:03.67  3:25.81
L3 BEA =3  (+0.52) 28.43 59.35  4:25.16
6 3/8 MFESIX =353 4:37.66
fe3ii] [ =1 (077 35.28  1:16.09  1:16.09
¥ EE =3  (+0.37) 34.74  1:12.70  2:28.79
Enl —# 52  (+0.20) 30.33  1:06.13  3:34.92
L& g =2  (+0.46) 29.27  1:02.74  4:37.66
7 3/2 FEEHd B 4:37.86
KEh B3 =3 (0.74) 37.06  1:19.87  1:19.87
fRE £X =3  (+0.64) 35.62  1:19.57  2:39.44
2 EASY 52 (+0.18) 28.24  1:00.96  3:40.40
HE X =1 (+0.38) 27.64 57.46  4:37.86
8 3/4 E H B 4:41.85
ZH BA =3 (0.59 37.05  1:17.72  1:17.72
INfR BiE =2  (+0.26) 35.65 1:17.54  2:35.26
BEK KE =1 (+0.44) 31.23  1:07.83  3:43.09
=+ a] B — BB =2 (-0.03) 26. 91 58.76  4:41.85
9 3/1 &Jlh rhig 4:43.04
BiE 183 3  ( 0.56) 30.59  1:03.25 1:03.25
VN ST 3  (+0.54) 39.19  1:27.37  2:30.62
MR &t 2 (+0.53) 30.98  1:06.32  3:36.94
EE B 3 (+0.35) 31.03  1:06.10  4:43.04
10 21 £E% & 5 4:45.16
EH HX =1 (077 34.10  1:10.26  1:10.26
2E BA =2 (+0.20) 35.79  1:16.98  2:27.24
=8 MR =2 (+0.53) 31.84  1:10.98  3:38.22
xXE WME =1 0.17) 3113 1:06.94  4:45.16
11 2/4 & -742K & = 4:48. 51
HEH [E f3  (0.83) 38.01  1:17.39  1:17.39
A+ 2 3  (+0.25) 30.26  1:23.81  2:41.20
INE EIK f3  (+0.11) 20.89  1:07.35  3:48.55
BEl £E 3  (+0.15) 28.64 59.96  4:48.51
12 2/5 # P =2 4:49, 38
BEH EE =3 (0.55) 34.50 1:14.38  1:14.38
R EBEA =2  (+0.35) 30.28  1:26.21  2:40.59
=N k3 52  (+0.48) 31.67 1:10.96  3:51.55
il R &3 (+0.32) 27.65 57.83  4:49.38
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#RHNo. 22 BF HE 4x100m A RKL—YL— B4 LRE
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
13 3/1 #5 =K 4:50. 25
hiE E& =1 (0.54) 33.82  1:10.42  1:10.42
&0 =W =1 (+0.66) 37.76  1:22.18  2:32.60
NN $EA =1 (+0.02) 28.10  1:04.02  3:36.62
£ EF =1 (+0.51) 31.26  1:13.63  4:50.25
14 2/2 & & =5 4:50.75
E=H BRE =3 (0.59 37.19  1:17.38  1:17.38
B aX =3 (+0.25) 38.89  1:23.12  2:40.50
£H BX =2 (+0.43) 29.46  1:06.44  3:46.94
=R EL =2 (+0.22) 29.60 1:03.81  4:50.75
15 1/4 KRBV =5 4:53.19
Hg F= =3 (0.69) 3409  1:11.01  1:11.01
B RIE =3 (+0.63) 37.45  1:20.23  2:31.24
® HE =2 (+0.53) 33.82  1:17.25  3:48.49
AR HRRE =2  (+0.00) 29.44  1:04.70  4:53.19
16 2/1 # Il & =353 5:05. 93
Il BN =3 (0.71) 36.57  1:18.24  1:18.24
HT B =3  (+0.66) 34.76  1:16.23  2:34.47
AH RXK =3 (+0.67) 33.84  1:17.09  3:51.56
%N E =3 (+0.41) 33.97  1:14.37  5:05.93
17 1/2 5 =5 5:12.28
FER EE =1 (0.68) 37.89  1:21.99  1:21.99
pr= £E£EA =1 (+0.48) 42.61  1:32.28  2:54.27
BL FiE =2  (+0.45) 31,73 1:11.21  4:05.48
rERELX =2 (+0.58) 31.69  1:06.80  5:12.28
1/6 #WEPHEE B EiE
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
3/5 ZAEEFIR B EiE
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
OPEN 4/7 BAR:EK B 4:12.53
HE HWE 22 (0.72) 32.53  1:07.31  1:07.31
o EiE =1 (+0.62) 32.04  1:09.38  2:16.69
=% BN 52 (+0.47) 27.93  1:00.62  3:17.31
= BE 52 (+0.29) 26.77 55.22  4:12.53
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